Session

9:30-9:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:15
11:15-11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:30
18:30-19:30

08:15-08:30

08:30-09:15
09:15-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-16:00

PINCETTE 257647

PINCETTE Kick-off Meeting Agenda

7-8/7/2010
Item

Day 1 (07/07/10)
Gathering and welcome
Round table - personal introductions
PINCETTE Management Overview
Coffee break
PINCETTE collaboration methods
Lunch

Technical sessions - Background
Technology
IBM: Collaborative Code Review Tool

IBM: ExpliSAT

Coffee break

Oxford: SATABS and CMBC

Coffee break

USI: OpenSMT

UniMiB: BCT

Dinner + watching 2010 FIFA World Cup
semi-finals

Day 2 (08/07/10)
Arrival & Coffee
Validators - Background and Case Studies
for PINCETTE

VTT: Case Study

ABB: Case Study

Coffee break

IAl: Case Study

Upcoming deliverables

Coffee and sandwiches

Visit to Electro-Optics and Navigation units
production lines of IAl

Early dinner in Tel-Aviv

Responsible

All
Hana

Hana (will switch with I1Al)

Moran
Sharon

Daniel+Thomas
Natasha

Leonardo + Giovanni
All

Karoliina
Roland and Bastian

Izhak+Ariav (will switch with
Hana)
All

All

All



